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10- - General Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT
Fi scal Year 2020 (Septenber 1, 2020 - August 31, 2021)

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT School District for the Month of May , 2021
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUVBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 LOCAL TAXES 1,570, 620 111, 261. 32 1, 660, 495. 09 89, 875.09- 105.72
2000 LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX 254,797 12, 958. 00 103, 319. 80 151,477.20  40.55
3000 STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE 15, 875, 684 886, 633. 34 10, 750, 337. 83 5,125,346.17  67.72
4000 STATE, SPECI AL PURPOSE 4,849, 235 407, 172.50 3,178, 111. 61 1,671, 123. 39 65. 54
5000 FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPCSE 50, 000 . 00 40, 433. 89 9,566.11  80.87
6000 FEDERAL, SPECI AL PURPOSE 1, 623, 869 173, 486. 36 1, 657, 510. 92 33,641.92- 102.07
7000 REVENUES FR OTH SCH DI ST 15, 000 . 00 .00 15, 000. 00 0.00
8000 OTHER AGENCI ES AND ASSCCI ATES 0 . 00 .00 .00 0.00
9000 OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES 0 . 00 .00 .00 0.00

Tot al REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES 24, 239, 205 1,591, 511. 52 17, 390, 209. 14 6, 848, 995. 86 71.74

B. EXPENDI TURES

00 Regul ar I nstruction 12,411, 177 1, 050, 727. 03 8, 924, 360. 24 2,490, 805. 79 996, 010. 97 91. 97
10 Federal Stimulus 0 .00 35, 701. 68 0.00 35, 701. 68- 0.00
20 Speci al Ed Instruction 3, 200, 221 240, 505. 60 2,327,994. 09 713, 179. 62 159, 047. 29 95. 03
30 Voc. Ed Instruction 950, 114 56, 459. 88 636, 163. 36 197, 650. 84 116, 299. 80 87.76
40 Skills Center Instruction 115, 188 107, 057. 21 188, 735. 06 26, 741. 84 100, 288. 90- 187. 07
50+60 Conpensatory Ed Instruct. 1,871,618 137, 366. 03 1, 258, 526. 11 444, 501. 39 168, 590. 50 90. 99
70 Qt her Instructional Pgns 48,501 3, 850. 03 35, 704. 34 11, 338. 12 1, 458. 54 96. 99
80 Communi ty Services 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
90 Support Services 5, 863, 081 492, 217. 17 4,558, 484. 68 941, 728. 29 362, 868. 03 93.81
Tot al EXPENDI TURES 24, 459, 900 2,088, 182. 95 17, 965, 669. 56 4,825, 945. 89 1, 668, 284. 55 93.18
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (G 536) 189, 918 .00 90, 530. 87
D. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G 535) 0 .00 .00

E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES

OVER( UNDER) EXP/ OTH FI N USES (A- B- C- D) 410, 613- 496, 671. 43- 665, 991. 29- 255,378.29- 62.19
F. TOTAL BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE 1,373,323 2, 540, 020. 45
G G L 898 PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXXKKXXXX .00
H TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE 962, 710 1,874, 029. 16
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ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

810
815
821
825
828
830
835
840
845
850
870
872
875
884
888
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891

Restricted For Other Itens
Restric Unequalized Deduct Rev
Restrictd for Carryover
Restricted for Skills Center
Restricted for C/ O of FS Rev
Restricted for Debt Service
Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itns
Restricted for Self-Insurance
Restricted for Uninsured Risks
Committed to Other Purposes
Committd to Econnt Stabilizatn
Assi gned Conti ngenci es
Assigned to Other Cap Projects
Assigned to Other Purposes
Unassi gned Fund Bal ance
Unassigned M n Fnd Bal Policy

TOTAL

189, 918
0
8, 000

O O O ©o o o

200, 000
554,792
0

962, 710
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87, 275. 18
.00

189, 917. 26
.00

6, 180. 40
.00
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.00

.00

.00

.00

200, 000. 00
1, 390, 656. 32
.00

1,874, 029. 16
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20--Capital Projects-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT
Fi scal Year 2020 (Septenber 1, 2020 - August 31, 2021)

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT School District for the Month of May , 2021
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUVBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes 0 .00 .00 .00 0. 00
2000 Local Support Nontax 1, 500 25.90 488. 17 1, 011. 83 32.54
3000 State, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0. 00
4000 State, Special Purpose 10, 000 156, 770. 83 179, 154. 83 169, 154.83- > 1000
5000 Federal, General Purpose 52, 815 .00 49, 395. 60 3,419. 40 93.53
6000 Federal, Special Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
7000 Revenues Fr O h Sch Di st 0 .00 .00 .00 0. 00
8000 Ot her Agenci es and Associ ates 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
9000 Ot her Financing Sources 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00

Tot al REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES 64, 315 156, 796. 73 229, 038. 60 164, 723. 60- 356. 12
B. EXPENDI TURES
10 Sites 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0.00
20 Bui |l di ngs 0 101, 948. 30 269, 388. 58 0.00 269, 388. 58- 0. 00
30 Equi prment 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0.00
40 Ener gy 576, 109 .00 .00 0. 00 576, 109. 00 0.00
50 Sal es & Lease Expenditure 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
60 Bond | ssuance Expenditure 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
90 Debt 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0.00

Tot al EXPENDI TURES 576, 109 101, 948. 30 269, 388. 58 0. 00 306, 720. 42 46.76
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (G 536) 0 .00 .00
D. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G 535) 0 .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES

OVER( UNDER) EXP/ OTH FI N USES ( A- B- C- D) 511, 794- 54,848. 43 40, 349. 98- 471, 444,02 92.12-

F. TOTAL BEGQ NNI NG FUND BALANCE 511, 794 452,594, 69
G G L 898 PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXKXXXXX .00
H. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE 0 412,244. 71
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ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

810
825
830
835
840
850
861
862
863
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865
866
867
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870
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Restricted For Other Itens
Restricted for Skills Center
Restricted for Debt Service
Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itns
Restricted for Uninsured Risks
Restricted from Bond Proceeds
Committed from Levy Proceeds
Restricted from State Proceeds
Restricted from Fed Proceeds
Restricted from O her Proceeds
Restrictd from | npact Proceeds
Restricted fromMtigation Fees
Restricted fr Undistr Proceeds
Committed to Ot her Purposes
Assigned to Fund Purposes
Unassi gned Fund Bal ance

TOTAL
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.00

412, 244.71
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30--Debt Service Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT
Fi scal Year 2020 (Septenber 1, 2020 - August 31, 2021)

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT School District for the Month of May , 2021
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
A. REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUVBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes 0 .00 .00 .00 0. 00
2000 Local Support Nontax 0 .00 .00 .00 0. 00
3000 State, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0. 00
5000 Federal, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
9000 O her Financing Sources 189, 918 .00 90, 530. 87 99, 387. 13 47. 67
Tot al REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES 189, 918 .00 90, 530. 87 99, 387. 13 47. 67
B. EXPENDI TURES
Mat ured Bond Expenditures 151, 800 .00 76, 800. 00 0. 00 75, 000. 00 50. 59
Interest On Bonds 38,118 .00 13, 730. 87 0. 00 24,387.13 36. 02
Interfund Loan Interest 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0. 00
Bond Transfer Fees 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0. 00
Arbitrage Rebate 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0. 00
Underwriter's Fees 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0. 00
Tot al EXPENDI TURES 189, 918 .00 90, 530. 87 0. 00 99, 387. 13 47. 67
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (G 536) 0 .00 .00
D. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G 535) 0 .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES
OVER( UNDER) EXPENDI TURES (A-B-C D) 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
F. TOTAL BEGQ NNI NG FUND BALANCE 0 .00
G G L 898 PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXKXXXXX .00
H. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE 0 .00
(E+tF + OR - G§
I. ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:
G L 810 Restricted for Oher Itens 0 .00
G L 830 Restricted for Debt Service 0 .00
G L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate 0 .00
G L 870 Conmmitted to Other Purposes 0 .00
G L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 .00
G L 890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance 0 .00

TOTAL 0 .00
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40- - Associ at ed Student

Fi scal

COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT

2020- 2021 Budget Status Report

Body Fund- -

School

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT
ANNUAL
A. REVENUES BUDGET
1000 General Student Body 144, 585
2000 Athletics 28, 541
3000 O asses 1,550
4000 O ubs 79, 644
6000 Private Moneys 0
Tot al REVENUES 254, 320
B. EXPENDI TURES
1000 General Student Body 134, 825
2000 Athletics 32, 865
3000 C asses 330
4000 O ubs 67, 615
6000 Private Moneys 0
Tot al EXPENDI TURES 235, 635
C. EXCESS OF REVENUES
OVER( UNDER) EXPENDI TURES (A-B) 18, 685
D. TOTAL BEGQ NNI NG FUND BALANCE 124, 747
E. G L 898 PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXKXXXXX
F. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE 143, 432
CtD + R - E)
G ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:
G L 810 Restricted for Oher Itens 0
G L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes 143, 432
G L 840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itns 0
G L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0
G L 870 Conmmitted to Other Purposes 0
G L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0
G L 890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance 0
TOTAL 143, 432
Di fferences 0

Note: A difference in the annual budget colum represents an error
accounts and Fund Bal ance | edger accounts.
than the posted Fund Bal ance. An activity for GL 898 will

I'n the Actual

FUND BALANCE - -

ACTUAL
FOR MONTH
442.
1, 130.
320.
3, 747.

District for the Month of
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00
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.00

5, 639.

360.
4, 745,
2,408.
1, 882.
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33
10
60
56

.00

9, 396.

3, 757.

59

53-

bet ween Revenue,

AGENCY ACCOUNTS - -
Year 2020 (Septenber 1, 2020 - August 31, 2021)

ACTUAL

FOR YEAR

12, 262.
2,410.
5, 345.

26, 461.
1, 989.

48, 467.
11, 936.
15, 825.

4,116.
27, 452.

1, 746.

61, 077.

12, 610.

187, 707.

06/ 21/ 21

Revi sed -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT

May , 2021

ENCUMBRANCES

20
00
00
05
00

25

28 722.
76 0.
60 612.
62 0.

21 115.

47 1, 449.

22-

10

.00

175, 096.

88

.00

175, 086.

94

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

175, 086.

Expendi ture,

94

. 94-

indi cate an expected difference.

15
00
17
00
15

47

Resi dual
For Year columm the arithmetically displayed Fund Bal ance is different

Page: 1
8:26 AM
BALANCE PERCENT
132, 322. 80 8.48
26, 131. 00 8.44
3,795.00- 344.84
53, 182. 95 33.22
1, 989. 00- 0.00
205, 852. 75 19. 06
122, 166. 57 9.39
17,039.24  48.15
4,398.77- > 1000
40, 162. 38 40. 60
1, 861. 36- 0.00
173,108.06  26.54
31, 295.22- 167.49-

Equity Transfer



Exception s Found:

40 810 2020 G/ L ACCOUNT DESC M SSI NG
40 840 2020 G/ L ACCOUNT DESC M SSI NG
40 850 2020 G/ L ACCOUNT DESC M SSI NG
40 870 2020 G/ L ACCOUNT DESC M SSI NG
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90- - Transportati on Vehicle Fund--

FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS - -

COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT
2020- 2021 Budget Status Report

Fi scal Year 2020 (Septenber 1, 2020 - August 31, 2021)

For the COLVI LLE SCHOOL DI STRI CT

ANNUAL
A REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES BUDGET

1000 Local Taxes

2000 Local Nontax

3000 State, General Purpose

4000 State, Special Purpose

5000 Federal, GCeneral Purpose

6000 Federal, Special Purpose

8000 Ot her Agenci es and Associ ates
9000 Ot her Financing Sources

A. TOTAL REV/ OTHER FI N. SRCS(LESS TRANS)

B. 9900 TRANSFERS I N FROM GF

C. Total REV./OTHER FIN. SOQURCES

D. EXPENDI TURES
Type 30 Equi pnent
Type 60 Bond Levy I|ssuance

Type 90 Debt

Tot al EXPENDI TURES

E. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (G 536)

F. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (GL 535)

G EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI N SOURCES
OVER( UNDER) EXP/ OTH FI N USES ( C- D- E- F)

H TOTAL BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE

I. GL 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXXKKXXXX

J. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE
GtH+ OR - 1)

K. ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G L 810 Restricted For Other Itens
G L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes
G L 830 Restricted for Debt Service
G L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
G L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks
G L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

G L 890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance

TOTAL

School

O O O O O o o o o

O O O O o o o

District for the Month of

ACTUAL
FOR MONTH
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.00
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.00
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.00

.00

.00

06/ 21/ 21 Page: 1
8:26 AM
Revi sed -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT
May , 2021
ACTUAL
FOR YEAR ENCUVBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
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.00 .00 0.00
.00 .00 0.00
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